
 
ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT - FALL 2020 

Monday, 10th August 2020 
Tuesday, 11th August 2020 

Wednesday, 12th August 2020 
 

EDUCATION 
PROGRAMME ADVISOR VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Early Childhood Education, 
Kindergarten – Grade 12, 
Primary Certification, 
Secondary Certification, 
Secondary Education 

Mrs. Raquel Barr-Edgecombe 
Chair, Education 
raquel.edgecombe@ub.edu.bs 
 

Education New Student Orientation  
Monday, 10th August 
10:00 AM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/93491104110 
Meeting ID: 934 9110 4110 
Passcode: Teach 2024 

BEd Early Childhood 
Education 

Dr. Neresa Bandelier 
neresa.bandelier@ub.edu.bs 
 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Primary Certification Dr. Kathiann Antonio 
Kathiann.antonio@ub.edu.bs 
 
Mrs. Margo Blackwell 
margo.blackwell@ub.edu.bs 
 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Kindergarten – Gr 12 
Music 
B.Ed Secondary Art 

Dr. Faith Butler 
faith.butler@ub.edu.bs 
(Art and Music) 
 
Dr. Dion Cunningham 
dion.cunningham@ub.edu.bs 
(Music) 
 
Mr. Kishan Munroe 
Kishan.munroe@ub.edu.bs 
(Art) 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Kindergarten – Gr 12 
Physical Education 

Mr. Paul McCann 
paul.mccann@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/93491104110


Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Secondary  
Lang & Lit 
 
 

Mrs. Natasha Jones-Swann 
natasha.jones@ub.edu.bs 
 
 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Family and Consumer 
Sciences and T & H 

Mrs. Raquel Barr-Edgecombe 
raquel.edgecombe@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Secondary Cert – 
Biology and  
Chemistry 

Dr. Thalia Micklewhite 
thalia.micklewhite@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Tarah McDonald 
tarah.mcdonald@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Secondary Business 
Studies and  
Computer Studies 

Mrs. Wendy Riley 
wendy.riley@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 

BEd Secondary Spanish and 
French 

Mrs. Janice Munnings 
janice.munnings@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Secondary 
History/Geography 

Dr. Gloria Gomez 
gloria.gomez@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

BEd Secondary Math Dr. Norrisa Newton 
norrisa.newton@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 

mailto:natasha.jones@ub.edu.bs


Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

DIP Adult and Workforce 
Education 

Dr. Andre Neely 
Andre.neely@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

DIP in Secondary Education-
All Areas 

Dr. Beulah Gardiner- Farquharson 
beulah.farquharson@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August, 2020 
12 NOON- 2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, 11th August, 2020 
Wednesday, 12th August, 2020 
10:00 AM – 12 NOON 
 
Zoom links will be provided via email. 

 
 


